
SBM Männer, Jugend A+B; Freistil

Haslach i.K., 31.01.2015

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Winfried Emser StTV Singen
3:24

02
SS 2:0

55
SS 4:0

54
4:00

13 Fr
 2  11  2  0  13 3

2 Redar Khalil KSV Rheinfelden
SS 14:5

51
PS 4:3

33
SS 16:0

55 Fr
SS 11:0

54
 4  18  3  0  45 1

3 Matteo Joos SV Eschbach 1967
SS 14:0

54
4:00

12 Fr
PS 8:2

31
SS 6:0

55
 3  14  2  0  31 2

4 Denny Hahnemann ASV Vörstetten
3:13

03 Fr
1:35

01
PS 9:0

35
3:42

02
 1  3  0  0  9 4

5 Hun Thien Huynh KSV Rheinfelden
Fr

1:16

01
2:39

02
4:00

04
1:08

03
 0  0  0  0  0 5
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